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National Stock Exchange of India

Circular
Department: LISTING
Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/57810 Date: August 02, 2023

Circular Ref. No.: 0973/2023

To All Members,
Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Yasons Chemex Care Limited (SME IPO)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading
Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to
dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) EMERGE SME
Platform with effect from August 03, 2023 and the designated security codes thereof shall
be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading
Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities
above shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its
designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in
Annexure.

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for
IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 &
CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012,

Members are requested to note that the above security will be available for trading in
continuous market as per Exchange Circular No. NSE/CMTR/37202 dated March 14,
2018.

This circular shall be effective from August 03, 2023.
For and on behalf of

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Jalpa Mehta
Manager
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Annexure

Symbol YCCL

Name of the Company Yasons Chemex Care Limited

Series ST (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment
(TFTS)— Settlement Type ‘W’)

ISIN INE08S201019

Face Value Rs. 10/-

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/-

Issue Price for the current public Rs. 40/- per share

issue

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up

No. of securities 19303920

Distinctive number range 1 t0 19303920

Market lot & Market Maker 3000 Equity Shares

Minimum Quantity

Market Maker Maximum The Spread shall be within 10%

Permissible Spread

Type of market Continuous Market

Pari Passu Yes

Lock in details As per Annexure |

Remarks Security can move from one type of market to
another by giving a notice of one month to the
Exchange which will be intimated to the market.

The equity shares of Yasons Chemex Care Limited (Symbol: YCCL) shall be available for
trading in Series 'ST' (Trade for Trade Surveillance Segment (TFTS) — Settlement Type ‘W)
and subsequently be shifted to Series 'SM' (Normal Rolling Segment — Settlement Type ‘'N”)
as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20,
2012.

Address of Registered Office of the Company:
Yasons Chemex Care Limited

4th floor, 412 Sigma Icon-1, 132ft Ring

Road, Opp. Medilink Hospital,

Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380015 India.
Tel. No.: +91 079400 28639

Email: yccl@yashchemex.com

Web Site: www.yasonschemexcare.com

Company Secretary:

Ms. Himali Thakkar

Email: yccl@yashchemex.com

Web Site: www.yasonschemexcare.com

Address of Registrar & Transfer Agents of the Company:
KFin Technologies Limited

Selenium Tower B Plot 31-32 Gachibowli Financial District,
Nanakramguda, Serilin-gampally, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500032.
Tel No.: +91 40 6716 2222
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Fax No.: +91 40 2343 1551

Email: yasons.ipo@kfintech.com

Investor Grievance id: einward.ris@kfintech.com
Website: www.kfintech.com

Contact Person: M.Murali Krishna

Market Maker:

Nikunj Stock Brokers Limited

A-92, GF, Left Portion, Kamla Nagar,

North Delhi- 110007

Tel No: 9999492292

E-mail Id: complianceofficer@nikunjonline.com
Website: www.nikunjonline.com

Contact Person: Anupam Suman

Annexure |

Yasons Chemex Care Limited

Continuation Sheet

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.
Fully Paid-up From To Lockin Upto
50016 1 50016 30-Sep-2024
6035400 50017 6085416 30-Sep-2024
652130 6085417 6737546 30-Sep-2024
420000 6737547 7157546 30-Sep-2024
300000 7157547 7457546 30-Sep-2024
222000 7457547 7679546 30-Sep-2024
180000 7679547 7859546 30-Sep-2024
161400 7859547 8020946 30-Sep-2024
150000 8020947 8170946 30-Sep-2024
144000 8170947 8314946 30-Sep-2024
124320 8314947 8439266 30-Sep-2024
120000 8439267 8559266 30-Sep-2024
120000 8559267 8679266 30-Sep-2024
120000 8679267 8799266 30-Sep-2024
96000 8799267 8895266 30-Sep-2024
72000 8895267 8967266 30-Sep-2024
72000 8967267 9039266 30-Sep-2024
60000 9039267 9099266 30-Sep-2024
60000 9099267 9159266 30-Sep-2024
60000 9159267 9219266 30-Sep-2024
60000 9219267 9279266 30-Sep-2024
60000 9279267 9339266 30-Sep-2024
60000 9339267 9399266 30-Sep-2024
60000 9399267 9459266 30-Sep-2024
60000 9459267 9519266 30-Sep-2024
57600 9519267 9576866 30-Sep-2024
57600 9576867 9634466 30-Sep-2024
50016 9634467 9684482 30-Sep-2024
49992 9684483 9734474 30-Sep-2024
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Continuation Sheet

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.

Fully Paid-up From To Lockin Upto
49992 9734475 9784466 30-Sep-2024
49992 9784467 0834458 30-Sep-2024
49992 9834459 9884450 30-Sep-2024
37200 0884451 9921650 30-Sep-2024
36000 9921651 9957650 30-Sep-2024
36000 9957651 9993650 30-Sep-2024
36000 9993651 10029650 30-Sep-2024
33500 10029651 10063150 30-Sep-2024
31250 10063151 10094400 30-Sep-2024
24000 10094401 10118400 30-Sep-2024
24000 10118401 10142400 30-Sep-2024
24000 10142401 10166400 30-Sep-2024
14400 10166401 10180800 30-Sep-2024
12000 10180801 10192800 30-Sep-2024
12000 10192801 10204800 30-Sep-2024
12000 10204801 10216800 30-Sep-2024
12000 10216801 10228800 30-Sep-2024
9600 10228801 10238400 30-Sep-2024
9120 10238401 10247520 30-Sep-2024
7200 10247521 10254720 30-Sep-2024
7200 10254721 10261920 30-Sep-2024

3900000 10261921 14161920 30-Sep-2026
5142000 14161921 19303920 Free
19303920 Total
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